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                                        Wisconsin Badger Camp
                                     Prairie du Chien, Wisconsin
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                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 1728  Autumn Jacks                  11  Kickapoo/La Farge             21:57.3  7:04 
      2    2 1727  Lilly Geary                   12  Kickapoo/La Farge             22:17.9  7:11 
      3      1824  Isabella Bunders               9  Wauzeka-Steuben               22:24.2  7:13 
      4    3 1732  Jadence Nagel                 10  Kickapoo/La Farge             22:41.9  7:19 
      5    4 1726  Alessia Gatta                 12  Kickapoo/La Farge             23:03.9  7:26 
      6    5 1734  McKinley Ray                  12  Kickapoo/La Farge             23:04.4  7:26 
      7      1797  Jessica Patterson             12  River Ridge                   23:06.1  7:27 
      8    6 1733  Jayla Nagel                   12  Kickapoo/La Farge             23:11.7  7:28 
      9    7 1774  Tannah Radloff                10  Prairie du Chien              23:47.2  7:40 
     10    8 1767  Josie Kramer                  11  Prairie du Chien              23:48.8  7:40 
     11    9 1764  Ava Hager                     12  Prairie du Chien              24:18.3  7:50 
     12   10 1723  Breylyn Culver                 9  Kickapoo/La Farge             24:26.8  7:53 
     13   11 1775  Teagan Radloff                12  Prairie du Chien              24:36.9  7:56 
     14   12 1777  Shayla Straka                 12  Prairie du Chien              24:44.3  7:58 
     15   13 1769  Allison Mathies               10  Prairie du Chien              25:04.8  8:05 
     16      1725  Hailey Gander                 11  Kickapoo/La Farge             25:17.1  8:09 
     17   14 1763  Kate Gebhard                   9  Prairie du Chien              25:48.8  8:19 
     18      1702  Sadie Venner                   9  De Soto                       25:50.1  8:19 
     19      1830  Leah Peralta                   9  Wauzeka-Steuben               26:06.3  8:25 
     20      1778  Sadie Torgerson               12  Prairie du Chien              26:53.7  8:40 
     21      1765  Payton Key                    12  Prairie du Chien              27:35.7  8:53 
     22      1701  Cadence Thompson              12  De Soto                       27:49.4  8:58 
     23      1796  Lydia Mason                   10  River Ridge                   28:24.4  9:09 
     24      1729  Jewel Kleinsasser             10  Kickapoo/La Farge             29:22.3  9:28 
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                                     **** Girls' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    15  Kickapoo/La Farge                          (22:37.1  113:05.4 1:07.1)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Autumn Jacks              11 21:57.3
       2      2  Lilly Geary               12 22:17.9
       3      3  Jadence Nagel             10 22:41.9
       4      4  Alessia Gatta             12 23:03.9
       5      5  McKinley Ray              12 23:04.4
       6   (  6) Jayla Nagel               12 23:11.7
       7   ( 10) Breylyn Culver             9 24:26.8

       2.    47  Prairie du Chien                           (24:15.1  121:15.5 0:57.1)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Tannah Radloff            10 23:47.2
       2      8  Josie Kramer              11 23:48.8
       3      9  Ava Hager                 12 24:18.3
       4     11  Teagan Radloff            12 24:36.9
       5     12  Shayla Straka             12 24:44.3
       6   ( 13) Allison Mathies           10 25:04.8
       7   ( 14) Kate Gebhard               9 25:48.8
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                            **** Girls' Middle School 1.66 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 1798  Leah Patterson                 8  River Ridge                   11:09.2  6:44 
      2    2 1714  Peyton Sprosty                 7  De Soto Middle School         12:21.5  7:27 
      3    3 1828  Kendra Mitchell                6  Wauzeka-Steuben               12:24.3  7:29 
      4    4 1800  Edith Thornton                 7  River Ridge                   12:46.2  7:42 
      5    5 1793  Lindsay Burmeiester            6  River Ridge                   12:52.7  7:46 
      6    6 1715  Brynn Venner                   7  De Soto Middle School         12:57.4  7:49 
      7      1724  Harlow Fleeharty               8  Kickapoo/La Farge             13:01.9  7:52 
      8    7 1768  Karly Kramer                   8  Prairie du Chien              13:08.7  7:56 
      9    8 1833  Stella Walz                    7  Wauzeka-Steuben               13:22.9  8:04 
     10    9 1799  McKenzie Taylor                8  River Ridge                   13:30.1  8:09 
     11   10 1825  ellah jones                    8  Wauzeka-Steuben               13:37.8  8:13 
     12   11 1826  Alayna Martin                  7  Wauzeka-Steuben               13:42.1  8:16 
     13   12 1712  Jocyln Kolden                  7  De Soto Middle School         13:52.4  8:22 
     14   13 1802  Chloe West                     8  River Ridge                   14:21.6  8:40 
     15   14 1792  Addison Brooks                 6  River Ridge                   14:22.0  8:40 
     16   15 1791  Yoselin Bautista               8  River Ridge                   14:23.5  8:41 
     17      1794  Aleena Kirschbaum              6  River Ridge                   14:24.9  8:42 
     18   16 1716  Lydia Venner                   6  De Soto Middle School         14:36.5  8:49 
     19   17 1827  Mallory McCullick              8  Wauzeka-Steuben               14:42.6  8:52 
     20   18 1759  Jocelyn Campbell               6  Prairie du Chien              14:46.9  8:55 
     21   19 1711  Neveah Johnson                 7  De Soto Middle School         14:49.4  8:56 
     22   20 1762  Kaci Gebhard                   5  Prairie du Chien              14:59.3  9:02 
     23   21 1771  Lily Mathies                   5  Prairie du Chien              15:15.4  9:12 
     24      1813  Millie Dahlberg                6  Seneca                        15:25.8  9:18 
     25      1795  Joive Kruger                   8  River Ridge                   15:44.5  9:29 
     26   22 1770  Katelyn Mathies                8  Prairie du Chien              15:48.9  9:32 
     27   23 1710  Ellie Hunter                   8  De Soto Middle School         15:54.8  9:36 
     28      1801  Taylor Toberman                5  River Ridge                   15:56.2  9:37 
     29   24 1758  Allie Ames                     8  Prairie du Chien              15:58.7  9:38 
     30   25 1713  Maci Krause                    6  De Soto Middle School         16:05.7  9:42 
     31   26 1766  Ellie Kramer                   5  Prairie du Chien              16:20.3  9:51 
     32      1772  Abigail Perkins                8  Prairie du Chien              16:27.1  9:55 
     33      1776  Briar Smith                    5  Prairie du Chien              16:28.3  9:56 
     34      1760  Mia Campbell                   5  Prairie du Chien              16:56.8 10:13 
     35      1779  Autumn Yttrie                  8  Prairie du Chien              17:02.5 10:16 
     36      1731  Aubrey Merry                   8  Kickapoo/La Farge             17:13.2 10:23 
     37      1815  Taryn Lorenz                   6  Seneca                        17:24.0 10:29 
     38      1773  Brianna Perkins                5  Prairie du Chien              18:26.7 11:07 
     39      1761  Fiona Chen                     8  Prairie du Chien              20:17.4 12:14 
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       1.    32  River Ridge                                (12:56.0  64:39.8 3:12.4)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Leah Patterson             8 11:09.2
       2      4  Edith Thornton             7 12:46.2
       3      5  Lindsay Burmeiester        6 12:52.7
       4      9  McKenzie Taylor            8 13:30.1
       5     13  Chloe West                 8 14:21.6
       6   ( 14) Addison Brooks             6 14:22.0
       7   ( 15) Yoselin Bautista           8 14:23.5

       2.    49  Wauzeka-Steuben                            (13:34.0  67:49.7 2:18.3)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Kendra Mitchell            6 12:24.3
       2      8  Stella Walz                7 13:22.9
       3     10  ellah jones                8 13:37.8
       4     11  Alayna Martin              7 13:42.1
       5     17  Mallory McCullick          8 14:42.6

       3.    55  De Soto Middle School                      (13:43.5  68:37.2 2:27.9)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Peyton Sprosty             7 12:21.5
       2      6  Brynn Venner               7 12:57.4
       3     12  Jocyln Kolden              7 13:52.4
       4     16  Lydia Venner               6 14:36.5
       5     19  Neveah Johnson             7 14:49.4
       6   ( 23) Ellie Hunter               8 15:54.8
       7   ( 25) Maci Krause                6 16:05.7

       4.    88  Prairie du Chien                           (14:47.9  73:59.2 2:40.2)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Karly Kramer               8 13:08.7
       2     18  Jocelyn Campbell           6 14:46.9
       3     20  Kaci Gebhard               5 14:59.3
       4     21  Lily Mathies               5 15:15.4
       5     22  Katelyn Mathies            8 15:48.9
       6   ( 24) Allie Ames                 8 15:58.7
       7   ( 26) Ellie Kramer               5 16:20.3


